
FUTSAL LEAGUE‘22CRESCENT ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

FIXTURES

TITLE SPONSOR CO SPONSOR

DE ACADEMY
LONDON 

B R A N D   |   W E B   |   P R I N T

GROUP A
EAC
SFC
Chennai Turf Football Academy
CresUnited

GROUP B
Cres02
2nd Innings
Seguna United FC
Real Madras FC

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Chennai Turf Football Academy

EAC

Cres02

Seguna United FC

EAC

SFC

Cres02

2nd Innings

EAC

SFC

Cres02

2nd Innings

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

10.00 am

10:20 am

10:40 am

11.00 am

11:20 am

11:40 am

12:00 pm

12:20 pm

12:40 pm

01:00 pm

01:20 pm

01:40 pm

Group A

Group A

Group B

Group B

Group A

Group A

Group B

Group B

Group A

Group A

Group B

Group B

CresUnited

SFC

2nd Innings

Real Madras FC

Chennai Turf Football Academy

CresUnited

Seguna United FC

Real Madras FC

CresUnited

Chennai Turf Football Academy

Real Madras FC

Seguna United FC

VS

VS

2nd Position of Group B

2nd Position of Group A

13

14

02.30 pm

03.00 pm

QF 1

QF 2

3rd Position of Group A

3rd Position of Group B

L E A G U E  M ATC H E S

QU A RT E R  F I N A L S

VS

VS

Top position of Group A

Top position of Group B

15

16

03.30 pm

04.00 pm

SF 1

SF 2

Winners of QF 1

Winners of QF 2

S E M I  F I N A L S

VSWinners of SF 117 05.00 pm Finals Winners of SF 2
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V E N U E
Whistle - Urban Sports Hub,
# 1, Pycrofts Garden Rd, 
Subba Road Avenue,
Thousand Lights, Chennai – 34.

T I M E
Team Registration: 09:00 am to 09:30 am
Rules For Futsal:  09:30 am to 09:50 am
Lunch: 02:00 pm to 02:30 pm
Prize Ceremony: 05:30 pm

DAT E 07th August 2022


